
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

660

659

615

618

603

604

647

614

641

613

633

643

644

658

608

605

621

657

638

653

620

646

622

630

655

634

651

632

649

624

654

656

Name

Simas Juodvirsis

Christof Huibers

Maxi Fleischmann

Clement Traglia

Maik Barten

Damien Vuillaume

Tobias Widmer

Patrick Pearce

Mario Vendla

Christophe Adams

Andreas H Jensen

Giel Bronder

Carl Cleirbaut

Damien Frizzi

Tiago Ribeiro

Dennis Ladefoged

Tomasz Krzeminski

Peter Toth

Domen Kerman

Matthew Di Leo

Martins Lapins

Dennis Kroes

Christophe Raymakers

Meindert van Buuren

Manuel Scheibinger

Sebastien Bertrand

Tamsin Germain

Phil Garrett

Oscar Lobo

Gudzenko Vitalijus

Pedro Loures

Franziska Scheibinger

Nat.

LTU

BEL

GER

FRA

NED

FRA

SUI

GBR

EST

BEL

DEN

NED

BEL

SUI

POR

DEN

POL

SRB

SLO

CAN

LAT

NED

BEL

NED

GER

FRA

GBR

GBR

VEN

LTU

POR

GER

Chassis

Maranello

Haase

Intrepid

Tonykart

Swiss Hutless

CRG

Robert Kubica

Maddox

Maddox

Birel

FirstKart

Maddox

Maddox

Mach 1

Intrepid

Corsa Racing Kar

Intrepid

CRG

PCR

Intrepid

Gillard

Tonykart

Zanardi

Geico Vanquish

Kosmos

CRG

Gillard

Intrepid

Zanardi

Tonykart

MS Kart

Race Team

RKV Racing

Target Kartracing Team

VPD Racing Team

MD Competition

Swiss Hutless International

Freekart Racing

Spirit Karting Switzerland

VZ Racing

AGS Racing

GKS

FirstKart s.r.l

VZ Racing

VZ Racing

Mach 1 Motorsport

Korridas

HL Kart Racing

Uniq Racing

Hargitai Racing

DDK Racing

Intrepid Canada/Kalman

DFK

Team Kroes

Schepers Racing Service

Papagayo Geico Motorsport

Prokart Racing team

Sens Espace Karting

DG Racing

SSR Motorsport

Korridas

RKV Racing

JPL Consulting

Prokart Racing team

QP

3

5

7

11

13

2

12

6

1

19

4

17

14

21

32

10

8

18

20

24

26

22

9

15

23

25

16

29

27

28

30

31

Total points

0

11

17

21

22

30

32

33

35

39

41

42

45

45

47

48

50

54

55

55

62

63

66

68

72

72

73

74

75

75

76

87

Diff

0

-11

-17

-21

-22

-30

-32

-33

-35

-39

-41

-42

-45

-45

-47

-48

-50

-54

-55

-55

-62

-63

-66

-68

-72

-72

-73

-74

-75

-75

-76

-87

QH1

0

5

6

11

9

7

12

3

4

17

2

13

16

18

15

8

30

14

27

19

20

34

29

10

21

28

26

24

23

25

22

31

QH2

0

3

2

4

6

19

10

22

29

11

34

7

16

13

15

9

8

20

12

17

21

14

5

28

23

26

18

27

25

24

30

31

QH3

0

3

9

6

7

4

10

8

2

11

5

22

13

14

17

31

12

20

16

19

21

15

32

30

28

18

29

23

27

26

24

25

Announcements

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Wackersdorf

Rotax Max DD2

Ranking after heats

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen

posted at:                 h


